&
z °
I I )€ &
* - 9 [ ]
Instituto Portugués do Sangue :" ": @ ~
e da Transplantacéo, IP * * / ® \
ok ‘ & )
[ ]

N & Y

European
" EUDONORGAN

Commission
—

Pege
g &° 8

Donation and Transplantation Tram

Day Time Activity
April 8th 20:00 Welcome diner

08:30 Registration of participants

09:00 | Official opening session

09:00 Welcome and Tour de table with participants
Ana Valente Santos (Ministry of Health — Portugal)
Jodo Paulo Almeida e Sousa (IPST - PT)

Beatriz Dominguez-Gil (ONT - ES)

Massimo Cardillo (CNT - IT)

Patricia Galea (MT)

Yves Perel (AM - FR)

10:00 Context of the event: project presentation
Marti Manyalich (DTl Foundation)
10:20 European activities in the field of Organ Donation and

Transplantation

Ingrida Pucinskaite-Kubik (European Commission)

Organ and tissue donation: state of the art in the region
Ana Franga

10:40

April 9th

11:00 Coffee break

11:30 - | Meeting the Journalists — Organ and tissue donation and
12:00 social media

12:00 Lunch

Exploring the Donation Process
Living donation. Benefits and risks
Testimony of a living donor
Deceased donation (after brain and circulatory death)
Testimony of a donor’s family
Personal journey of an organ recipient
Testimony of an active member of a patient support

group

13:00 -
15:00

REPUBLICA
7 PORTUGUESA

saoe Avenida Miguel Bombarda n° 6, 1000-208 Lisboa T +351 210063063(64) F +351 210063070 www.pst.pt



